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309021 to 309646—Continued
P.I. No. Sample No.

309400.
309401.

309402.

6-1538
6-1539

6-1540

Region—southern coastal plain

309403. 6-1541

309404. 6-1542

309405. 6-1543

309406. 6-1544

309407. 6-1545

Region—Judean foothills
309408. 6-1547

309409. 6-1549

309410. 6-1551

Region—Hula valley

309411. 6-1617

309412. 6-1618

309413. 6-1619

309414. 6-1620

309415. 6-1621

Region—central coastal plain
309416.
309417.

309418.

309419.

309420.

309421.

309422.

309423.

309424.

309425.

309426.

309427.

309428.

309429.

309430.

309431.

309432.

Region—

309433.

309434.

6-1624
6-1630

6-1632

6-1633

6-1637

6-1639

6-1641

6-1642

6-1643

6-1644

6-1647

6-1648

6-1649

6-1650

6-1651

6-1653

6-1655

-coast of Carmel

6-16.56

6-1657

Place of Origin

Bet Gamliel

Bet Gamliel

Bet Gamliel

Shafir

Shafir

Shafir

Shafir

Shafir

Luzit

Luzit

Luzit

Amir

Amir

Amir

Amir

Amir

Tel Aviv
Miqwe Yisrael
Miqwe Yisrael
Miqwe Yisrael
Pardes Hanna
Pardes Hanna
Pardes Hanna
Petah Tiqwa
Petah Tiqwa
Petah Tiqwa
En Wered
En Wered
En Wered
En Wered
Hadar Ramatayim
Bazra
Bazra

Nahsholim

Nahsholim


